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Physical Seniority List

Nuclear Generation Group - Zion Generating Station

Chemistry

Status Name LD. Job Classification Department Location Service Seniority
A 1 Welch,James P 875206 0690 Chemistry Technician 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 6/19/1973 8/23/1978
A 2 Cairns,Michael P 106460 0690 Chemistry Technician 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 12/8/1976 8/24/1978
A 3 Ptasienski,Gregory E 662425 0690 Chemistry Technician 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 1/13/1977 8/25/1978
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Nuclear Generation Group - Zion Generating Station

Electrical Maintenance

Status Name LD. Job Classification Department Location Service Seniority
A 1 Vasquez,Domingo M 846303 4884 Sr Maint Electrician 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 11/4/1975 9/9/1991

A 2 Brown,Kenneth L 090540 4884 Sr Maint Electrician 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 5/19/1975 9/10/1991
A 3 Cali,Steven J 107356 4884 Sr Maint Electrician 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 4/2/1974 9/11/1991
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Physical Seniority List

Nuclear Generation Group - Zion Generating Station

Instrument Maintenance

Status Name LD. Job Classification
A 1 Braim,Michael D 080615 1743 Control Systems Tech
A 2 Neale,Henry Alexander 583250 1743 Control Systems Tech

Department
08722  Zin Mech Mtce

08722  Zin Mech Mtce
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Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 8/19/1992 3/10/2008
Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 1/9/2003 11/15/2010
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Nuclear Generation Group - Zion Generating Station

Mechanical Maintenance

Status

Name
Creekmore,Terry G

Gibson,Dale P

Whipple,Daniel L

LD.
153940

271165

882495

Job Classification
4925 Sr Mech Nuclear

4925 Sr Mech Nuclear

4925 Sr Mech Nuclear

Department
08722  Zin Mech Mtce

08722  Zin Mech Mtce

08722  Zin Mech Mtce

Location
Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22

Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22

Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22

Service
5/10/1982

5/21/1980

5/12/1980
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Seniority
12/22/1997

6/10/1999

7/10/2007
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Physical Seniority List

Nuclear Generation Group - Zion Generating Station

Radiation Protection

Status
A

A

Name
Detlefsen,Robert J

Masopust,Michael E
Crutchfield,James M
Franz,Jerome L

Bragado,Agapito Habito

LD.
179630

513840

156788

248205

080475

Job Classification
4620 Rad Protection Tech

4620 Rad Protection Tech
4620 Rad Protection Tech
4620 Rad Protection Tech

4620 Rad Protection Tech

Department
08722  Zin Mech Mtce

08722  Zin Mech Mtce
08722  Zin Mech Mtce
08722  Zin Mech Mtce

08722  Zin Mech Mtce

Location
Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22

Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22
Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22
Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22

Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22

Service
11/23/1981

9/7/1984
11/23/1987
3/7/1990

4/8/1987
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Seniority
3/28/1983

6/3/1988
6/6/1988
9/17/2007

5/6/2008
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Nuclear Generation Group - Zion Generating Station

Station Operating

Status Name LD. Job Classification Department Location Service Seniority
A 1 Romano,Michael J 697136 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 2/2/1971 12/14/1975
A 2 Mitchell, Kenneth E 558020 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 5/30/1973 1/31/1978
A 3 Zehrung,William P 916600 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 7/14/1980 5/12/1988
A 4 Sandretto,Daniel R 715240 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 2/23/1981 2/21/1989
A 5 Ebarle,Liberato E 204865 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 9/15/1981 8/5/1991

A 6 Hartwick,Richard G 320950 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 1/19/1981 1/21/2000
A 7 Larsen,Kevin D. 460627 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 1/20/1994 7/26/2010
A 8 Rdzok,Mark A. 673100 3887 Equipment Operator Nuclear 08722  Zin Mech Mtce Zion NPS Gen Cond Sta 22 5/11/2000 7/26/2010
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End of Report
Total Pages 7
Employee Total 24
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